-Power Push!!-
FHOBTTOHRMT A

-BUBBLY-

Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs<North Coast/California>
VAT hAN—T T R TT )= RAa—AN YT =T

Telmont Reserve Brut<Champagne>
TIEY LEBAY TVavh SplN—=a

-SEXY ROSE-

Hermann J. Wiemer Dry Rose<Finger Lakes/New York>
N—= I —v— NI/t =a—3—7

-WHITE-
JUGGERNAUT CHARDONNAY<Sonoma/California>
X H—F v VKR V)~
J Russian River Valley Chardonnay<Sonoma/California>
VA nLTAT =T 7L — YRR V)R
Domaine Angst Chablis<Chablis/FRA>
RA=X TV AN v
Delille Cellars Chaleur Blanc<Columbia Valley/Washington>
FU—)b £ T—K T —)b TT TR

Chateau Montelena Chardonnay<Napa valley/California>
UXh—F TV =T YRR TAT T —

-RED-
Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto<Tuscana/Italy>
TX—=B P TAR TAZ VSN AZYT
Torii Mor Pinot Noir<Willamette Valley/Oregon>
NAET B/ )T — FLI
Mccall Merlot<North Fork/NewYork>
~a—)L A)la— —ao—I—7
Gabrielle Ashley Cabernet Sauvignon<NapaValley/California>
ATV Ty al)l— BV =T 4=3 F R 7L—
Stag’s Leap Artemis Cabernet Sauvignon<Napa valley/California>

2R T A)—TF T ILTIA YLy — =3 F T rL—

T AT —HA NEREY— R0 %% THI L v £9, We will charge 10% of service fee on Dinner.

FRIRI T BRI E £ TRV £, Tax is included on our menu.

12,000

14,000

9,800

12,000

12,800

8,800

11,000

25,000

13,000

11,000

9,800

10,800

19,800

-PREMIUM SELECTION-

Napa White

Chateau Montelena Chardonnay
UXP=E TV =T TR R

Turley Wine Cellars White Coat Blend
2 —— T AT —X KU Aha—k TR

Sonoma White
Chalk Hill Estate Chardney
Fa—Ib)L TRATF—h Ty LR R

Hartford Court Stone Cote Vineyard Chardonnay
A N e e e R M7 e G M 1§

Napa Red

Darioush Signature Cabernet Sauvignon
BV o T3 Fv— oYLy — =3
Dominus Estate Napanook Cabernet Sauvignon
RIFR F X7 LR — 4=

Stag’s Leap Artemis Cabernet Sauvignon

AB T AN =T T ITIA FY)VR)— T 4 =H
Caravan Red Blend

F¥I7 7 LyRT LR

Coombsville Malbec

J—=DAT )L =y

Oregon Red

Torii Mor Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir
NAET VanAFh v TV A ) JT—)b

Washington Red

Delille Cellars D2
FI—)L £5—X D2

Wood Word Canyon Artists Series Cabernet Sauvignon
TR =R X =F T =T Y AN =K LR = =

New York Red

Element Winery Can't Stop Won't Stop
TLARNTAFY— ¥ MR T T4 AN T

T AT =S A NI —E RER0% & THIL T3V £, We will charge 10% of service fee on Dinner.

FRAMRI T BRI E £ TRV £, Tax is included on our menu.

25,000

14,500

22,000

25,000

32,000

28,000

22,000

16,500

18,000

22,000

16,800

15,000

16,000

JOE'S SHANGHAI



-BUBBLY-
Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs<North Coast/California>
VAT hAN—T TI R TT )= ARIA—AN AT H =T
Telmont Reserve Brut<Champagne>
TNEY VBT TYavh Tpli—=a
Lorimer Brut<Australia>
nYv— JYavh F—ZNFU7
Bollinger Special Cuvee<Champagne>
RILVx AR L Far Tyl —=a
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial<Champagne>
EFL Ty R TVayh To_YT L vxR—=a
Don Perignon<Champagne>
Fo=ar yii—==a

Andle Diligent<Champagne>
TURL T4V vvR—=a

-SEXY ROSE-

Hermann J. Wiemer Dry Rose<Finger Lakes/New York>
N—=rJ7f—~v— FIf ¥ =a—a3—7

Tavel Famille Perrin Rose<Cote du Rhone>
BT TrI—a vt a—hFaa—X

M de Minuty Rose<Provence>
TAhRNIz=FT1v1¥ Tayr A

Tsuno Wine Campbell Early<Miyazaki>
KT AL Fxr L7 —)— ¥ Hik
Wolffer Estate Rose<Hampton/NewYork>
N T —T AT —h ¥ =a—Id—7

M.Chapoutier Pay Doc Rose<Cote du Rhone>
M7 T4 X Ryl a8 a—hFar—X

-EXOTIC SWEET WHITE-

hiveQ HONEY Gewurztraminer<Monterey/California>
NATN=— FT )LV RFIFR—/L UL —

Washington Hills Late Harvest Riesling<Washington>
TR VR LA N—=T 2 AN Y=Y Tk

T AT —FALNTBEY—EREN0% & TH# L Tk £, We will charge 10% of service fee on Dinner.

F RS I TIH B BN G £ TV ET, Tax is included on our menu.

12,000

14,000

4,980

18,000

15,800

45,000

9,800

9,800

8,200

5,200

5,800

10,000

4,980

5,800

5,800

-WHITE-
Relax—#Fruity #Little Dry

Salmon Run Riesling<Finger Lakes/New York>
Y—t T V=R T —a—TI—7

Vina Esmeralda<Catalonla/Spain>

U= ZAATNH AR

Cool—#Fresh #Smooth #Dry

Anthony Road Pinot Gris<Finger Lakes/New York>
T/ =—ua—R 7Y ma—a—7

Acrobat Pinot Gris<Oregon>

Trany )T Fras

“Aozora” Sauvignon Blanc<Hawks Bay/NZ>
TAST =T 4=ar T T ma—U—FUR

PRAXIS Sauvignon Blanc<TASMANIA>

TIIVA) =T =TT T BAR=T

Domaine Angst Chablis<Chablis/FRA>

RA—=X TV AN LTl

Poet's Leap Riesling<Washington>

REo =T V=R T T b

JUGGERNAUT CHARDONNAY<SONOMA COAST/California>
DX I —F Y XA AV TFN=T

Gorgeous—#Rich #Juicy#Dry

Delille Cellars Chaleur Blanc<Columbia Valley/Washington>
FY—= ®T—=X =)L TT TR

Croissant Chardonnay<California>

ravyY VX VRR VT FN=T

Liberty School Chardonnay<Central Coast/California>
UNRFYRAT—)L ¥ LR BT La—R

J Russian River Valley Chardonnay<Sonoma/California>
VA n 7N =Ty — VX LRR Vv

Kendall Jackson Vintner's Reserve Chardonnay<California>
TUBENT I TAL N =R P =T VR ANTF V=T
Nine Hats Chardonnay<Columbia Valley/Washington>
FALNSY VRNV RR an T L —

Newton Unfiltered Chardonnay<Napa valley/California>
Za—h TUTANE—R Uy LRR FRT L —

T AT —HALNTBEY—E REN0% & T L T3V E 9, We will charge 10% of service fee on Dinner.

F RS TIH B BN E £ TRV E T, Tax is included on our menu.

7,500

6,600

9,800

7,800

5,800

7,500

8,800

8,500

12,000

11,000

8,200

7,800

12,800

8,800

9,800

13,800

-RED-
Slender—#Elegant #Smooth #Charming

Torii Mor Pinot Noir<Willamette Valley/Oregon>
NAET © /T —)v FLa

Tartelette Pinot Noir <California>

ANV )T =) AT HN=T

Cycles Gladiator Pinot Noir<Callfornia>
YAINRTFGTF 4= B— ) )T =) HVT =T

King Estate Pinot Noir<Oregon>
XL TRAT N )T —)v FLT

Pretty— #Spicy #3amy #Juicy

Cannonball Merlot <California>

Xy /R —)L Ava— HUT =T

0dd Lot Petite Sirah&Petite Verdot<Monterey>

FyRavh 774 T —& T T4V VR B —

Mccall Merlot<North Fork/NewYork>

<a—)L A)la— —a—Id—7

Mcnab Ridge ZINZILLA Zinfandel<Mendocino/California>
< F TV DT T TV AT I=T

Wolffer Estate Cabernet Franc<Hampton/NewYork>
TN T 7T AT —hK XYV RT T ma—T—F

Glamorous—#Rich #Powerful

Delille Cellars Metier<Columbia Valley/Washington>

TV— ®T—X AT 4 T by

Cannonball Cabernet Sauvignon<California>

X SR =)L YL R =T =F )T 3 =T

Gabrielle Ashley Cabernet Sauvignon<Napa Valley/California>
HTVZ)V T al— Br-Yb R =T ==y F T 7L —
FireBrand Burbon Barrel Aged Red Blend<Central Coast/California>
TFAT T TR IN—= R L)L TAPUR LyR

Ch. Mont Pérat Rouge<Boudreaux/France>

PHh— FRT =T 2 RR—

TERMES Bodegas NUMANTHIA<Toro/Spain>

TIVARART A XL T AL

Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto<Tuscana/Italy>
TRA=L YU TAR TAZ N~V AZYT

T AT —FALNIBE—E REN0% & T L T3V E9., We will charge 10% of service fee on Dinner.

F RS I TIH B BN G £ TRV E T, Tax is included on our menu.

11,000

8,200

5,800

9,800

8,500

7,800

9,800

8,000

10,800

10,800

8,000

12,000

6,800

8,800

7,500

13,000
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